Platzierung Name

O~NOO U WNPRE

Birgitt Wunsch
Hubert Wunsch
Bernd Schulz
Peter Futterer
Patrick Mann
Devin Dressler
Ingo Ulrich

Kurt Jirgens
Gerhard Kuper
Lothar Neumann
Reinhard Gruhn
Jonas Futtererer
Nils Mihle
Joachim Pasche
Petra Jurgens
Hans-Jurgen Schoi3ler
Tjark Senger
Angelika Neumann
Petra Dressler
Ginter Beer
Carsten Bliemeister
Jannis Bliemeister
llana Maletzki
Sabine Rettig
Kevin Keller

Ilka Pasche
Thomas Jirgens
Jutta Oberg

Alina Forderer
Tom Sethke
Gunther Oberg
Anne Heidenreich

Verein

SG Ahmstorf
SG Ahmstorf
SB Hornburg
SV Grol3 Sisbeck

SSC Klein Sisbeck

SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Papenrode

SSC Klein Sisbeck

SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Rimmer

SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck

SSC Klein Sisbeck

SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Rimmer

SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
Grol3 Sisbeck
TSV Hehlingen
SV Grol3 Sisbeck
Grol3 Sisbeck

Teiler 1

13,7
17,8
16,8
14,2
20,1
22,8
28,3
27,1
13,7
31,0
21,6
26,2
37,6
40,7
36,6
42,6
30,8
33,5
49,3
30,9
41,4
34,1
111
29,3
42,5
62,8
67,1
32,6
77,3
85,9
100,0
172,6

Teiler 2

23,8
23,0
24,2
27,3
24,3
24.4
29,1
30,5
47,0
31,0
47,2
46,5
39,3
48,2
52,6
48,0
62,0
61,7
51,8
74,4
65,4
73,0

101,4
84,5
82,9
62,8
70,0

124,5
85,9

106,6

129,5

180,6

Schweinepreisschiel3en Grofl3 Sisbeck 2019

Gesamtteiler

37,5
40,8
41,0
41,5
44,4
47,2
57,4
57,6
60,7
62,0
68,8
72,7
76,9
88,9
89,2
90,6
92,8
95,2
101,1
105,3
106,8
107,1
112,5
113,8
125,4
125,6
137,1
157,1
163,2
192,5
229,5
353,2



